Lanthanum Bromide, or LaBr3(Ce), sometimes simply (and incorrectly)
referred to as “LaBr”, is one of the new generation of inorganic scintillation
gamma-ray detectors. LaBr detectors exhibit improved resolution and faster
light decay time.
When used with the latest ORTEC digital electronics, these detectors
provide improved resolution, pulse shape, and temperature stability
compared to NaI(Tl) types. As a convenience to our customers, ORTEC is
pleased to offer various LaBr detector models.

Lanthanum Bromide
Scintillation Detectors
Ordering Information
Model                         Description
LABR-1X1                  LaBr3(Ce) scintillation detector, 1 x 1-in. crystal with 1.5-in. diameter 14-pin PMT; resolution 3.5% guaranteed.
LABR-1.5X1.5            LaBr3(Ce) scintillation detector, 1.5 x 1.5-in. crystal with 2-in. diameter 14-pin PMT; resolution 3.0% target.
LABR-2X2                  LaBr3(Ce) scintillation detector, 2 x 2-in. crystal with 2-in. diameter 14-pin PMT; resolution 3.5% target.
LABR-3X3                  LaBr3(Ce) scintillation detector, 3 x 3-in. crystal with 3-in. diameter 14-pin PMT; resolution 3.5% target.
Model Base OD PMT OD
Detector
Housing OD
Detector